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SVA Facility Name CityAddress
SITE-BASED VOTING AREAS

050S
051S
052S
053S
    
    
    
054S
055S
056S
057S

Cottonwood Manor
Silver Birch Lodge
Parkview Place
Carroll Cottage
Heritage Manor
The Pines Care Home
Tweedsmuir House
Pioneer Place and Lodge
Stuart Lake Residential Care Facility
Stuart Nechako Manor
Riverside Place

2261 Copeland Ave
199 Langley Ave
2657 Church Ave
17 4th Ave
23 9th Ave
800 Center St
53 9th Ave
200 School Rd
600 Stuart Dr E
3277 Hospital Rd
242 Louvain St

Houston
Fraser Lake
Vanderhoof
Burns Lake
Burns Lake
Burns Lake
Burns Lake
Fort St. James
Fort St. James
Vanderhoof
Vanderhoof


